
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Hopedale - Town Permitting Schedule 364 days Tue 4/11/23 Fri 8/30/24

1 Demolition & UT Removal 296 days Tue 4/11/23 Tue 5/28/24

10 Planning Board Approval / Graves / Building Permit 14 days Thu 4/13/23 Wed 5/3/23

17 On Site Requirements 22 days Tue 4/11/23 Wed 5/10/23

18 Install MassDEP Signage 1 day Tue 4/11/23 Tue 4/11/23

19 Refresh Wetland Boundaries 15 days Thu 4/13/23 Wed 5/3/23

20 Install Erosion Controls & Notify Commission 15 days Wed 4/19/23 Tue 5/9/23

21 Preconstruction Meeting - Building Commissioner, Local Officials 1 day Wed 5/10/23 Wed 5/10/23

22 Permitting 281 days Tue 4/11/23 Tue 5/7/24

23 Issue Building Permit - ASAP 10 days Tue 4/11/23 Mon 4/24/23

24 UST Permits for Tank Removal 20 days Mon 4/17/23 Fri 5/12/23

25 DEP Permitting for Soil Remediation 30 days Mon 4/17/23 Fri 5/26/23

26 Receive Phase 1 Demo Permit 3 days Tue 6/6/23 Thu 6/8/23

27 Receive Phase 2 Demo Permit 3 days Fri 5/3/24 Tue 5/7/24

28 Construction (Twice Monthly Engineering Inspections Throughout) 300 days Mon 5/29/23 Fri 7/19/24

29 Mobilize (Designated Construction Route Will Not Utilize Mellen Street, 

Newton Street, or Warfield Street)

5 days Mon 5/29/23 Fri 6/2/23

30 Sitework (Rough Grading, Utility Installation, etc) 120 days Mon 6/5/23 Fri 11/17/23

31 Foundations 60 days Mon 7/31/23 Fri 10/20/23

32 Building Erection 100 days Mon 10/23/23 Fri 3/8/24

33 Finish Sitework (Asphalt, Curbing, Striping, Landcape, etc) 80 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 6/28/24

34 Interior Fit Out 80 days Mon 3/11/24 Fri 6/28/24

35 Punch List Work 15 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 7/19/24

36 Project Closeout 45 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 8/30/24

37 Final Building Department Inspections 5 days Mon 7/1/24 Fri 7/5/24

38 Final Local Municipality Site Walks / Inspections 5 days Mon 7/8/24 Fri 7/12/24

39 Target Certificate of Completion from Building Dept. 10 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 7/26/24

40 Provide Project As Builts 20 days Mon 7/29/24 Fri 8/23/24

41 Target Conservation Certificate of Compliance 5 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 8/30/24
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Project: Hopedale - Town Perm

Date: Thu 4/13/23


